
 
 
2023 Bring A Friend Shopping Raffle 
 
Enter to win on-site only using a QR code. The code will be available to scan at Customer Service, on The Green by Timberland, 
and near Kate Spade at Streetside. Not great with QR codes? Someone at Customer Service can help get you entered. 
 

• There is a drawing every day at 1 p.m. (12 p.m. on the last day of BAF) 
• If there is no response within 24 hours of a name being drawn, we will draw another name for that prize 
• All raffles must be collected by the winners by 12 p.m. on Sunday, November 12, 2023 
• Product is non-returnable unless otherwise noted 

 
 
Friday, November 3 Craghoppers Kids Peyton Jacket $130 Value *exchangeable for size 
 
Saturday, November 4 Vera Bradley Fleece Throw Blanket $60 Value + $25 Vera Bradley Gi� Card 
 
Sunday, November 5 Levi’s Tee Size M + $25 Levi’s Gi� Card 
 
Monday, November 6 $50 JCrew Gi� Card 
 
Tuesday, November 7 $100 Merrell Gi� Card 
 
Wednesday, November 8 Vera Bradley Picnic Blanket $59 Value + $25 Vera Bradley Gi� Card 
 
Thursday, November 9 Levi’s Tee Size L + $25 Levi’s Gi� Card 
 
Friday, November 10 Craghoppers Womens Caldbeck Thermal Jacket $180 Value *exchangeable for size 
 
Saturday, November 11 (mul�ple winners drawn) 
 

1. Craghoppers Mens Gryffin Thermal Jacket $180 Value *exchangeable for size 
2. Vera Bradley Gi� Basket – Winter Forest Patern $200 Value 
3. Levi’s Tee Size XL + $25 Levi’s Gi� Card 
4. Levi’s Tote and Water Botle + $25 Levi’s Gi� Card 
5. Cotopaxi Llamascape Trucker Hat + $25 Pepper Palace Gi� Card 
6. $50 JCrew Gi� Card 
7. $100 Merrell Gi� Card 
8. $50 Jockey Gi� Card 
9. $50 Jockey Gi� Card 
10. $50 Jockey Gi� Card 
11. $50 Kate Spade New York Gi� Card 
12. $25 Vera Bradley Gi� Card 
13. $25 Vera Bradley Gi� Card 
14. $25 Pepper Palace Gi� Card 

 
Sunday, November 12 $50 Jockey Gi� Card 


